
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross Hcp Net
Par 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 36

Hcp 11 5 7 17 9 13 1 15 3 10 6 12 2 16 8 4 18 14

1st FLIGHT Amount

Strickland, Trip 4 3 5 3 4 5 +4 4 5 37 7 4 3 +7 5 4 3 3 5 41 78 2 76
Biechlin, Hunter 4 +5 +5 3 +5 4 +7 3 +5 41 3 +5 4 +4 4 +4 +4 3 5 36 77 9 68
Groover, Jordan 6 +4 +9 4 +4 5 +6 3 +5 46 +5 +6 4 +7 4 +4 +3 4 5 42 88 10 78
Johnson, Doug ++5 ++6 ++8 +5 ++4 +7 ++6 +3 ++5 49 ++5 ++6 +5 ++4 +6 ++5 ++5 +5 +6 47 96 29 67

3 Best Ball Net 11 10 15 10 9 14 12 8 11  100 10 12 11 11 13 9 8 10 15  99

Rudi, Erik 4 4 5 2 3 6 +5 5 4 38 3 5 5 +7 4 5 3 3 5 40 78 2 76
Reid, Chris 4 +3 4 4 4 7 +4 3 +5 38 4 5 4 +4 4 4 +4 3 6 38 76 5 71
Mischnick, Kevin 3 +4 +6 3 +3 5 +3 3 +5 35 4 +5 4 +4 4 +3 +4 3 7 38 73 9 64
Ahmed, Jubayer +5 +4 +5 4 +5 +7 +5 4 +5 44 +4 +5 +4 +6 5 +4 +5 4 6 43 87 13 74

3 Best Ball Net 11 8 13 9 9 17 9 10 12  98 10 13 11 11 12 9 9 9 17  101
Hilo, Rammi 3 +4 4 4 3 5 +6 4 +3 36 5 4 5 +7 3 4 +4 4 5 41 77 5 72
Haines, Mark +4 +6 +6 6 +4 +6 +5 4 +5 46 +5 +6 +5 +3 4 +5 +5 3 5 41 87 13 74
Preece, Scott +5 +5 +6 4 +4 +5 +4 4 +5 42 +5 +5 +7 +9 6 +4 +5 4 7 52 94 13 81
Barnes, Steve +5 +4 +5 4 +5 +6 +7 +4 +6 46 +5 +6 +4 +7 +5 +4 +5 4 +4 44 90 16 74

3 Best Ball Net 10 10 13 12 9 14 12 11 10  101 12 13 12 14 11 10 11 11 13  107
Gottemukkala, Chakri 6 +4 +6 6 +4 5 +5 3 +5 44 5 +5 4 +5 4 +4 +6 3 6 42 86 9 77
Jalal, Jamshed 5 +4 +8 3 +6 6 +5 4 +5 46 +4 +6 4 +5 4 +4 +5 3 6 41 87 10 77
Bari, Mack +5 +5 +6 4 +5 +5 +8 +4 +5 47 +5 +4 +5 +8 +4 +5 +5 4 +6 46 93 16 77
Palaniswamy, Nash +4 +7 +6 +5 +7 +7 ++4 +2 ++7 49 +5 +5 +3 ++7 +6 +5 +7 +4 +7 49 98 21 77

3 Best Ball Net 12 10 15 11 12 15 10 7 12  104 11 11 10 13 11 10 13 9 17  105

2nd FLIGHT Amount

Nunez, Eddie 5 +4 +6 4 4 7 +5 3 +5 43 5 +5 4 +4 4 4 +5 3 5 39 82 7 75
Nunez, Sean 4 +3 +5 3 +6 8 +5 5 +4 43 3 +9 4 +5 3 +5 +3 3 6 41 84 9 75
Givens, Carl +6 ++7 ++9 +3 ++7 +6 ++6 +4 ++6 54 ++6 ++7 +5 ++6 +6 ++5 ++6 +4 +8 53 107 28 79
*Blind, Draw (M)* +5 +4 +5 4 +5 +6 +7 +4 +6 46 +5 +6 +4 +7 +5 +4 +5 4 +4 44 90 16 74

3 Best Ball Net 13 8 13 9 13 17 12 9 11  105 11 14 11 11 11 10 10 9 14  101
Sarria, Al +5 +4 +7 4 +5 +9 +4 4 +8 50 +5 +7 +4 +7 6 +5 +3 3 6 46 96 13 83
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LEGENDS on LBJ  ~  3 BEST BALL NET

Total Team Net

1st Place Tie Breaker is the Back 9 Net Score of the 4th Team Player.
Trip Strickland's Team (Net 43) wins Back 9 Net Score Playoff over Erik Rudi's Team (Net 45)
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Relic, John +5 +4 +8 4 +5 +5 +5 4 +4 44 +5 +7 +4 +5 5 +4 +4 4 6 44 88 13 75
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur +4 +9 +5 2 +6 +5 +5 +6 +6 48 +5 +5 +6 +6 5 +5 +4 4 +6 46 94 15 79
Lafreniere, Marty +5 +5 +6 +5 +7 +5 ++4 +4 +5 46 +5 +8 +5 +5 +3 +3 +5 +6 +7 47 93 19 74

3 Best Ball Net 11 10 15 10 13 12 9 11 12  103 12 16 10 13 12 9 8 11 17  108
Hull, Ian +5 +8 +6 7 +4 +6 +6 +6 +4 52 +4 +7 +5 +3 +6 +4 +4 4 +6 43 95 16 79
Rutherford, Bill +6 +6 +9 +4 +5 +5 ++6 +3 +8 52 +5 +5 +7 +4 +5 +4 +5 +4 +7 46 98 19 79
Cervantes, John +5 ++5 +6 +4 +6 +7 ++5 +4 ++7 49 +6 ++8 +6 ++6 +5 +5 ++7 +4 +8 55 104 24 80
Macfarlane, Andy ++5 ++5 ++8 +5 ++6 ++9 ++7 ++4 ++7 56 ++7 ++9 ++5 ++6 ++9 ++6 ++7 +4 ++9 62 118 34 84

3 Best Ball Net 11 11 16 10 11 15 12 7 13  106 12 16 12 9 13 10 12 9 18  111
Tarbox, Rich +5 +4 +6 5 +4 6 +5 5 +4 44 +4 +6 +7 +6 3 +5 +6 4 6 47 91 12 79
Ryther, Mike +4 +4 +7 5 +5 +7 +5 6 +4 47 +4 +5 +5 +9 6 +3 +4 3 +5 44 91 14 77
Wacker, Karl +5 +6 +8 5 +5 +5 +5 +3 +5 47 +5 +5 +3 +9 +7 +5 +4 3 +5 46 93 16 77
DeGrazia, Greg +6 +5 +6 +4 +6 +7 +6 +4 +5 49 +6 +9 +5 +8 +5 +6 +6 5 +6 56 105 17 88

3 Best Ball Net 11 10 16 13 11 16 12 10 10  109 10 13 10 20 13 10 11 10 13  110

# 4
# 17

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 6
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 5 5 3 5 4 7 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5
 Gottemukkala, Chakri 6 4 6 6 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 6
 Groover, Jordan 6 4 9 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 6 4 7 4 4 3 4 5
 Haines, Mark 4 6 6 6 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 5 3 5
 Hilo, Rammi 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 3 5 4 5 7 3 4 4 4 5
 Jalal, Jamshed 5 4 8 3 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 6
 Mischnick, Kevin 3 4 6 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 7
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5

$11.00
$11.00

$22.00

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
Where is the “Road Hole” bunker, one of the most difficult pot bunkers                                                  

in the world?

$11.00
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Trash Competition Results
CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Oakmont     St. Andrews     Royal Troon     Pebble Bach

211

219

Eddie Nunez
Jordan Groover

# 8  
# 15  

JP DuPlessis
Karl Wacker



 Nunez, Sean 4 3 5 3 6 8 5 5 4 3 9 4 5 3 5 3 3 6
 Preece, Scott 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 7 9 6 4 5 4 7
 Reid, Chris 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 6
 Relic, John 5 4 8 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 7 4 5 5 4 4 4 6
 Rudi, Erik 4 4 5 2 3 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 7 4 5 3 3 5
 Sarria, Al 5 4 7 4 5 9 4 4 8 5 7 4 7 6 5 3 3 6
 Strickland, Trip 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 7 4 3 7 5 4 3 3 5
 Tarbox, Rich 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 6 7 6 3 5 6 4 6

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Bari, Mack 5 5 6 4 5 5 8 4 5 5 4 5 8 4 5 5 4 6
 Barnes, Steve 5 4 5 4 5 6 7 4 6 5 6 4 7 5 4 5 4 4
 Cervantes, John 5 5 6 4 6 7 5 4 7 6 8 6 6 5 5 7 4 8
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 5 6 4 6 7 6 4 5 6 9 5 8 5 6 6 5 6
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 4 9 5 2 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 6
 Givens, Carl 6 7 9 3 7 6 6 4 6 6 7 5 6 6 5 6 4 8
 Hull, Ian 5 8 6 7 4 6 6 6 4 4 7 5 3 6 4 4 4 6
 Johnson, Doug 5 6 8 5 4 7 6 3 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 6
 Lafreniere, Marty 5 5 6 5 7 5 4 4 5 5 8 5 5 3 3 5 6 7
 Macfarlane, Andy 5 5 8 5 6 9 7 4 7 7 9 5 6 9 6 7 4 9
 Palaniswamy, Nash 4 7 6 5 7 7 4 2 7 5 5 3 7 6 5 7 4 7
 Rutherford, Bill 6 6 9 4 5 5 6 3 8 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 4 7
 Ryther, Mike 4 4 7 5 5 7 5 6 4 4 5 5 9 6 3 4 3 5
 Wacker, Karl 5 6 8 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 9 7 5 4 3 5

1st FLIGHT
Mischnick, Kevin 73 9 64 87 13 74
Biechlin, Hunter 77 9 68 87 13 74
Reid, Chris 76 5 71 88 13 75
Hilo, Rammi 77 5 72 87 10 77
Nunez, Eddie 82 7 75 91 14 77
Nunez, Sean 84 9 75 93 16 77
Rudi, Erik 78 2 76 93 16 77
Strickland, Trip 78 2 76 91 12 79
Gottemukkala, Chakri 86 9 77 94 15 79

Mark Haines (35) wins Net Back 9 Scorecard 
Playoff over J Ahmed (37)

$91.00

$11.00

$50.00

$12.50

$12.50

$50.00

$12.50
$12.50

2nd Trash Flight

875
800

Jalal, Jamshed
Ryther, Mike

Ahmed, Jubayer
Relic, John

5,000
3,000
2,000
1,350
1,050
1,050
875

2nd FLIGHT

CTGA CUP POINTS

0
1,150
875
875

5,000
3,000
2,000
1,150
1,150

Bari, Mack
Wacker, Karl
Tarbox, Rich
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur

Haines, Mark



Groover, Jordan 88 10 78 94 13 81

96 13 83

96 29 67
90 16 74

Lafreniere, Marty 93 19 74
Palaniswamy, Nash 98 21 77
Hull, Ian 95 16 79
Rutherford, Bill 98 19 79
Givens, Carl 107 28 79
Cervantes, John 104 24 80
Macfarlane, Andy 118 34 84
DeGrazia, Greg 105 17 88
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Johnson, Doug
Barnes, Steve

3rd FLIGHT

750

800Preece, Scott

800
750

Sarria, Al

5,000
2,500
2,500
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